% of

LEA Name Total General Fund Supplemental Total General Fund General
Support Levy Fund
Budget
Moscow $17,714,182 $11,370,015 $29,084,197 39.1%
Lewiston $39,132,968 $23,767,074 $62,900,042 37.8%
Lake Pend Oreille $33,269,113 $12,700,000 $45,969,113 27.6%
West Bonner County $9,851,017 $3,432,579 $13,283,596 25.8%
Mullan $1,948,505 $675,000 $2,623,505 25.7%
Potlatch $4,853,289 $1,649,304 $6,502,593 25.4%
Genesee $3,482,816 $1,134,358 $4,617,174 24.6%
Wallace $5,184,197 $1,663,282 $6,847,479 24.3%
Whitepine $2,911,969 $869,912 $3,781,881 23.0%
Kellogg $10,409,281 $2,946,597 $13,355,878 22.1%
Troy $3,500,788 $988,179 $4,488,967 22.0%
Kootenai $2,612,901 $725,000 $3,337,901 21.7%
Lakeland $38,901,367 $9,520,000 $48,421,367 19.7%
Coeurd'Alene $81,849,613 $20,000,000 $101,849,613 19.6%
Cascade $2,683,256 $650,000 $3,333,256 19.5%
St. Maries $8,975,766 $2,073,385 $11,049,151 18.8%
Kendrick $3,479,300 $800,017 $4,279,317 18.7%
Salmon River $2,309,725 $494,048 $2,803,773 17.6%
Orofino $13,348,727 $2,685,000 $16,033,727 16.7%
Boundary County $12,481,445 $2,400,000 $14,881,445 16.1%
Teton County $16,153,012 $3,100,000 $19,253,012 16.1%
Highland $2,600,641 $499,000 $3,099,641 16.1%
American Falls $14,069,189 $2,650,000 $16,719,189 15.9%
Nezperce $2,621,596 $445,000 $3,066,596 14.5%
Challis $3,630,761 $600,000 $4,230,761 14.2%
Plummer/Worley $3,864,552 $627,500 $4,492,052 14.0%
North Gem $2,249,809 $350,000 $2,599,809 13.5%
Garden Valley $3,381,172 $500,000 $3,881,172 12.9%
Basin $3,629,442 $495,000 $4,124,442 12.0%
Aberdeen $7,012,539 $950,000 $7,962,539 11.9%
Camas County $2,530,579 $300,000 $2,830,579 10.6%
Clark County $2,162,203 $250,000 $2,412,203 10.4%
Culdesac $2,244,447 $250,000 $2,494,447 10.0%
Horseshoe Bend $2,850,361 $300,000 $3,150,361 9.5%
Post Falls $49,302,772 $4,955,000 $54,257,772 9.1%
Castleford $3,484,446 $350,000 $3,834,446 9.1%
Meadows Valley $2,222,600 $217,000 $2,439,600 8.9%
Three Creek Elementary $208,531 $20,000 $228,531 8.8%
Blaine County $26,986,125 $2,557,795 $29,543,920 8.7%
Caldwell $45,682,858 $4,100,000 $49,782,858 8.2%
Mountain Home $30,519,273 $2,700,000 $33,219,273 8.1%
Grace $5,295,735 $450,000 $5,745,735 7.8%
GlennsFerry $4,288,414 $350,000 $4,638,414 7.5%
Idaho Falls $82,069,460 $6,628,474 $88,697,934 7.5%
Soda Springs $8,712,026 $698,000 $9,410,026 7.4%
Hansen $3,633,706 $290,000 $3,923,706 7.4%
Salmon $6,423,153 $500,000 $6,923,153 7.2%



LEA Name

Rockland
Fremont County
Richfield

Twin Falls
Nampa
Pocatello
Minidoka County
Gooding
Blackfoot
West Jefferson
Shoshone
Boise
Wendell
Valley

Kuna

Vallivue
Cottonwood
Bonneville
Bear Lake County
Kimberly
Emmett
Cassia County
Ririe
Cambridge
West Ada
Parma
Madison

New Plymouth
Middleton
Preston
Hagerman
Buhl

Butte County
Filer

Payette
Mackay
Shelley

Snake River
Weiser
Council
Jerome

West Side
Sugar-Salem
Oneida County
Marsh Valley
Firth

Swan Valley Elementary

Total General Fund

Support

$2,555,979
$19,683,431
$2,640,269
$77,742,068
$109,926,440
$100,917,071
$36,609,719
$10,792,623
$34,808,058
$6,310,037
$5,338,716
$191,102,339
$9,995,143
$5,484,170
$46,488,315
$83,815,091
$4,697,705
$111,509,966
$12,895,876
$16,430,578
$20,829,855
$47,930,260
$6,517,438
$2,281,626
$322,392,828
$9,355,508
$46,967,659
$8,549,615
$37,842,468
$19,799,719
$4,123,801
$11,025,474
$4,531,802
$14,186,503
$11,646,126
$2,614,132
$21,046,771
$26,390,961
$13,228,888
$3,336,910
$35,478,771
$7,499,581
$18,073,188
$55,163,397
$10,555,924
$7,659,168
$1,020,554

Supplemental
Levy

$196,575
$1,500,000
$200,000
$5,700,000
$8,000,000
$7,250,000
$2,250,000
$650,000
$2,000,000
$360,000
$300,000
$10,708,000
$552,213
$300,000
$2,500,000
$4,500,000
$250,000
$5,800,000
$650,000
$800,000
$1,000,000
$2,195,000
$290,000
$100,000
$14,000,000
$400,000
$1,995,000
$350,000
$1,500,000
$744,400
$150,000
$400,000
$160,000
$500,000
$400,000
$75,000
$575,000
$700,000
$350,000
$85,000
$800,000
$90,000
$200,000
$290,000
$0
$0
$0

Total General Fund

$2,752,554
$21,183,431
$2,840,269
$83,442,068
$117,926,440
$108,167,071
$38,859,719
$11,442,623
$36,808,058
$6,670,037
$5,638,716
$201,810,339
$10,547,356
$5,784,170
$48,988,315
$88,315,091
$4,947,705
$117,309,966
$13,545,876
$17,230,578
$21,829,855
$50,125,260
$6,807,438
$2,381,626
$336,392,828
$9,755,508
$48,962,659
$8,899,615
$39,342,468
$20,544,119
$4,273,801
$11,425,474
$4,691,802
$14,686,503
$12,046,126
$2,689,132
$21,621,771
$27,090,961
$13,578,888
$3,421,910
$36,278,771
$7,589,581
$18,273,188
$55,453,397
$10,555,924
$7,659,168
$1,020,554

% of

General

Fund

Budget

7.1%
7.1%
7.0%
6.8%
6.8%
6.7%
5.8%
5.7%
5.4%
5.4%
5.3%
5.3%
5.2%
5.2%
5.1%
5.1%
5.1%
4.9%
4.8%
4.6%
4.6%
4.4%
4.3%
4.2%
4.2%
4.1%
4.1%
3.9%
3.8%
3.6%
3.5%
3.5%
3.4%
3.4%
3.3%
2.8%
2.7%
2.6%
2.6%
2.5%
2.2%
1.2%
1.1%
0.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



LEA Name

Wilder

Notus

Melba

Prairie Elementary
Bliss

Mountain View
Jefferson County
South Lemhi
Kamiah

Dietrich

Lapwai

Marsing

Pleasant Valley Elementary
Bruneau-Grand View

Homedale
Fruitland

Arbon Elementary
Avery

Murtaugh
McCall-Donnelly
Midvale

Total General Fund

Support

$6,330,648
$3,655,406
$7,837,670
$223,674
$2,327,939
$10,985,361
$55,296,312
$2,342,891
$4,237,467
$2,788,088
$5,300,026
$7,722,043
$347,857
$4,564,284
$11,046,507
$14,536,455
$472,569
$459,450
$4,490,373
$12,622,734
$2,433,530

Supplemental

Levy

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$217,492,707

Total General Fund

$6,330,648
$3,655,406
$7,837,670
$223,674
$2,327,939
$10,985,361
$55,296,312
$2,342,891
$4,237,467
$2,788,088
$5,300,026
$7,722,043
$347,857
$4,564,284
$11,046,507
$14,536,455
$472,569
$459,450
$4,490,373
$12,622,734
$2,433,530
$2,674,036,137

% of
General
Fund
Budget
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
8.1%



