LEA Name	Total General Fund Support	Supplemental Levy	Total General Fund	% of General Fund Budget
Moscow	\$17,714,182	\$11,370,015	\$29,084,197	39.1%
Lewiston	\$39,132,968	\$23,767,074	\$62,900,042	37.8%
Lake Pend Oreille	\$33,269,113	\$12,700,000	\$45,969,113	27.6%
West Bonner County	\$9,851,017	\$3,432,579	\$13,283,596	25.8%
Mullan	\$1,948,505	\$675,000	\$2,623,505	25.7%
Potlatch	\$4,853,289	\$1,649,304	\$6,502,593	25.4%
Genesee	\$3,482,816	\$1,134,358	\$4,617,174	24.6%
Wallace	\$5,184,197	\$1,663,282	\$6,847,479	24.3%
Whitepine	\$2,911,969	\$869,912	\$3,781,881	23.0%
Kellogg	\$10,409,281	\$2,946,597	\$13,355,878	22.1%
Troy	\$3,500,788	\$988,179	\$4,488,967	22.0%
Kootenai	\$2,612,901	\$725,000	\$3,337,901	21.7%
Lakeland	\$38,901,367	\$9,520,000	\$48,421,367	19.7%
Coeur d' Alene	\$81,849,613	\$20,000,000	\$101,849,613	19.6%
Cascade	\$2,683,256	\$650,000	\$3,333,256	19.5%
St. Maries	\$8,975,766	\$2,073,385	\$11,049,151	18.8%
Kendrick	\$3,479,300	\$800,017	\$4,279,317	18.7%
Salmon River	\$2,309,725	\$494,048	\$2,803,773	17.6%
Orofino	\$13,348,727	\$2,685,000	\$16,033,727	16.7%
Boundary County	\$12,481,445	\$2,400,000	\$14,881,445	16.1%
Teton County	\$16,153,012	\$3,100,000	\$19,253,012	16.1%
Highland	\$2,600,641	\$499,000	\$3,099,641	16.1%
American Falls	\$14,069,189	\$2,650,000	\$16,719,189	15.9%
Nezperce	\$2,621,596	\$445,000	\$3,066,596	14.5%
Challis	\$3,630,761	\$600,000	\$4,230,761	14.2%
Plummer / Worley	\$3,864,552	\$627,500	\$4,492,052	14.0%
North Gem	\$2,249,809	\$350,000	\$2,599,809	13.5%
Garden Valley	\$3,381,172	\$500,000	\$3,881,172	12.9%
Basin	\$3,629,442	\$495,000	\$4,124,442	12.0%
Aberdeen	\$7,012,539	\$950,000	\$7,962,539	11.9%
Camas County	\$2,530,579	\$300,000	\$2,830,579	10.6%
Clark County	\$2,162,203	\$250,000	\$2,412,203	10.4%
Culdesac	\$2,244,447	\$250,000	\$2,494,447	10.0%
Horseshoe Bend	\$2,850,361	\$300,000	\$3,150,361	9.5%
Post Falls	\$49,302,772	\$4,955,000	\$54,257,772	9.1%
Castleford	\$3,484,446	\$350,000	\$3,834,446	9.1%
Meadows Valley	\$2,222,600	\$217,000	\$2,439,600	8.9%
Three Creek Elementary	\$208,531	\$20,000	\$228,531	8.8%
Blaine County	\$26,986,125	\$2,557,795	\$29,543,920	8.7%
Caldwell	\$45,682,858	\$4,100,000	\$49,782,858	8.2%
Mountain Home	\$30,519,273	\$2,700,000	\$33,219,273	8.1%
Grace	\$5,295,735	\$450,000	\$5,745,735	7.8%
Glenns Ferry	\$4,288,414	\$350,000	\$4,638,414	7.5%
Idaho Falls	\$82,069,460	\$6,628,474	\$88,697,934	7.5%
Soda Springs	\$8,712,026	\$698,000	\$9,410,026	7.4%
Hansen	\$3,633,706	\$290,000	\$3,923,706	7.4%
Salmon	\$6,423,153	\$500,000	\$6,923,153	7.2%

LEA Name	Total General Fund Support	Supplemental Levy	Total General Fund	% of General Fund Budget
Rockland	\$2,555,979	\$196,575	\$2,752,554	7.1%
Fremont County	\$19,683,431	\$1,500,000	\$21,183,431	7.1%
Richfield	\$2,640,269	\$200,000	\$2,840,269	7.0%
Twin Falls	\$77,742,068	\$5,700,000	\$83,442,068	6.8%
Nampa	\$109,926,440	\$8,000,000	\$117,926,440	6.8%
Pocatello	\$100,917,071	\$7,250,000	\$108,167,071	6.7%
Minidoka County	\$36,609,719	\$2,250,000	\$38,859,719	5.8%
Gooding	\$10,792,623	\$650,000	\$11,442,623	5.7%
Blackfoot	\$34,808,058	\$2,000,000	\$36,808,058	5.4%
West Jefferson	\$6,310,037	\$360,000	\$6,670,037	5.4%
Shoshone	\$5,338,716	\$300,000	\$5,638,716	5.3%
Boise	\$191,102,339	\$10,708,000	\$201,810,339	5.3%
Wendell	\$9,995,143	\$552,213	\$10,547,356	5.2%
Valley	\$5,484,170	\$300,000	\$5,784,170	5.2%
Kuna	\$46,488,315	\$2,500,000	\$48,988,315	5.1%
Vallivue	\$83,815,091	\$4,500,000	\$88,315,091	5.1%
Cottonwood	\$4,697,705	\$250,000	\$4,947,705	5.1%
Bonneville	\$111,509,966	\$5,800,000	\$117,309,966	4.9%
Bear Lake County	\$12,895,876	\$650,000	\$13,545,876	4.8%
Kimberly	\$16,430,578	\$800,000	\$17,230,578	4.6%
Emmett	\$20,829,855	\$1,000,000	\$21,829,855	4.6%
Cassia County	\$47,930,260	\$2,195,000	\$50,125,260	4.4%
Ririe	\$6,517,438	\$290,000	\$6,807,438	4.3%
Cambridge	\$2,281,626	\$100,000	\$2,381,626	4.2%
West Ada	\$322,392,828	\$14,000,000	\$336,392,828	4.2%
Parma	\$9,355,508	\$400,000	\$9,755,508	4.1%
Madison	\$46,967,659	\$1,995,000	\$48,962,659	4.1%
New Plymouth	\$8,549,615	\$350,000	\$8,899,615	3.9%
Middleton	\$37,842,468	\$1,500,000	\$39,342,468	3.8%
Preston	\$19,799,719	\$744,400	\$20,544,119	3.6%
Hagerman	\$4,123,801	\$150,000	\$4,273,801	3.5%
Buhl	\$11,025,474	\$400,000	\$11,425,474	3.5%
Butte County	\$4,531,802	\$160,000	\$4,691,802	3.4%
Filer	\$14,186,503	\$500,000	\$14,686,503	3.4%
Payette	\$11,646,126	\$400,000	\$12,046,126	3.3%
Mackay	\$2,614,132	\$75,000	\$2,689,132	2.8%
Shelley	\$21,046,771	\$575,000	\$21,621,771	2.7%
Snake River	\$26,390,961	\$700,000	\$27,090,961	2.6%
Weiser	\$13,228,888	\$350,000	\$13,578,888	2.6%
Council	\$3,336,910	\$85,000	\$3,421,910	2.5%
Jerome	\$35,478,771	\$800,000	\$36,278,771	2.2%
West Side	\$7,499,581	\$90,000	\$7,589,581	1.2%
Sugar-Salem	\$18,073,188	\$200,000	\$18,273,188	1.1%
Oneida County	\$55,163,397	\$290,000	\$55,453,397	0.5%
Marsh Valley	\$10,555,924	\$0	\$10,555,924	0.0%
Firth	\$7,659,168	\$0	\$7,659,168	0.0%
Swan Valley Elementary	\$1,020,554	\$0	\$1,020,554	0.0%

LEA Name	Total General Fund Support	Supplemental Levy	Total General Fund	% of General Fund Budget
Wilder	\$6,330,648	\$0	\$6,330,648	0.0%
Notus	\$3,655,406	\$0	\$3,655,406	0.0%
Melba	\$7,837,670	\$0	\$7,837,670	0.0%
Prairie Elementary	\$223,674	\$0	\$223,674	0.0%
Bliss	\$2,327,939	\$0	\$2,327,939	0.0%
Mountain View	\$10,985,361	\$0	\$10,985,361	0.0%
Jefferson County	\$55,296,312	\$0	\$55,296,312	0.0%
South Lemhi	\$2,342,891	\$0	\$2,342,891	0.0%
Kamiah	\$4,237,467	\$0	\$4,237,467	0.0%
Dietrich	\$2,788,088	\$0	\$2,788,088	0.0%
Lapwai	\$5,300,026	\$0	\$5,300,026	0.0%
Marsing	\$7,722,043	\$0	\$7,722,043	0.0%
Pleasant Valley Elementary	\$347,857	\$0	\$347,857	0.0%
Bruneau-Grand View	\$4,564,284	\$0	\$4,564,284	0.0%
Homedale	\$11,046,507	\$0	\$11,046,507	0.0%
Fruitland	\$14,536,455	\$0	\$14,536,455	0.0%
Arbon Elementary	\$472,569	\$0	\$472,569	0.0%
Avery	\$459,450	\$0	\$459,450	0.0%
Murtaugh	\$4,490,373	\$0	\$4,490,373	0.0%
McCall-Donnelly	\$12,622,734	\$0	\$12,622,734	0.0%
Midvale	\$2,433,530	\$0	\$2,433,530	0.0%
		\$217,492,707	\$2,674,036,137	8.1%